coNOOULT P WNBE

PR R PP RREPRR
ONOOTULD WNPRER OOV

2024 RES-200

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER #36 FOR THE JAIL CONSOLIDATION PROJECT, CONTRACT
WITH MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO.

The Department of Administration-Public Works Engineering Division, awarded a contract to
Miron Construction Co. for the Jail Consolidation Project at the Public Safety Building, 115 W.
Doty St., Madison, WI, Bid# 318025.

The following change is requested: Change Order #36 - Increase $152,960.87 for final detailing
of plumbing connections and routing in tower sub-basement Mechanical Room-SB202.

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED that Change Order #36 for a total increase of
$152,960.87 be approved to the Contract for Miron Construction Co. for the above listed
changes; and

BE IT FINALLY RESOLVED that the Department of Administration-Public Works Engineering
Division be directed to ensure complete performance of the Contract.



